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Back to Southlake XC Invite Main
Southlake Carroll XC Invite
September 07, 2024
Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Girls - VARSITY OPEN
Team Detail - Girls - VARSITY OPEN
Top
Overall Finish List - Girls
VARSITY OPEN
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iMm 2M 5K Time Pace Year _

1 1 445
2 2 599
3 3 600
4 4 595
5 5 323
6 6 584
7 7 184
8 8 472
9 9 252
10 10 87

11 11 454
12 12 214
13 13 216
14 14 338
15 15 27

16 16 231
17 17 183
18 18 626
19 19 408

Sofia Dominguez
Macie Peterman
Talia Ramirez
Emily Nelson
Isabel Bhatia
Libby Day

Jewel Barnes
Madison Simpson
Avery Clements
Quinn Salstrand
Kennedy Johns
Emma Larson
Annalise Murray
Ava Maldonado
Mara Reed

Alex Tullos

Saina Awalegaonkar
Reagan Noel
Kaylee Gray

Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Greenhill
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Independence
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Justin Northwest
Argyle

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Plano East
Lewisville Marcus

6:00.9 12:24.0 19:13.2 19:13.2 6:10/M
5:49.3 12:13.5 19:17.3 19:17.3 6:11/M
5:49.6 12:17.1 19:25.8 19:25.8 6:14/M
5:50.5 12:17.6 19:25.9 19:25.9 6:14/M
6:07.6 12:33.5 19:37.3 19:37.3 6:17/M

12:26.0 19:38.1 19:38.1 6:18/M
6:09.3 12:33.0 19:39.8 19:39.8 6:18/M
6:02.1 12:30.6 19:40.5 19:40.5 6:18/M
6:04.4 12:36.0 19:42.8 19:42.8 6:19/M
5:55.9 12:29.0 19:47.2 19:47.2 6:21/M
6:08.0 12:37.9 19:49.1 19:49.1 6:21/M
6:04.4 12:39.9 19:54.0 19:54.0 6:23/M
6:08.6 12:46.9 19:55.5 19:55.5 6:23/M

12:42.6 19:56.8 19:56.8 6:24/M

12:45.3 19:57.1 19:57.1 6:24/M

12:48.8 20:01.0 20:01.0 6:25/M
5:56.7 12:33.5 20:07.5 20:07.5 6:27/M
6:11.8 12:54.4 20:09.0 20:09.0 6:28/M
5:58.7 12:41.8 20:11.1 20:11.1 6:28/M
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17
45
725
399
190
209
446
50
596
202
64
720
439

334
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205
131
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444
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71
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19
623
414
717
602
436
593
513
47
466
63
163
18
119
123
130
222
303
15
628
233

Madison Chapman
Avery Anderson
Paige Orr

Abby Clark
Emma Cheverton
Eva Kelm

Lily Fogle
Carmela Bell
Kaylee Nelson
Elle Hall

Eberle Goode
Alexis Lee

Mia Binnings
Kjersten Loy

Zoe Banis

Ayla Sozio

Dani Sassine
Jamyah Phillips
Hannah Hildebrand
Lesley Velez
Avery Cauble
Emmeline Shaw
Allyson Sharp
Kate Roberts
Dyan Tecuatl
Rachel Dobbs
Sarita Fino
Landry Lambert
Sophia Ramirez
Sophie Deneault
Meena Mulford
Lana Libby
Kinsley Ferguson
Sofia Sanderson
Leila Bailey

Mia Lingren

Shayla Renshew-Pride

Gwendolyn Asher
Grace Peay
Sophia Garland
Felicity McKay
Sadie Cotter
Katelyn Bennett
Jocelyn Elder
Mckenna Stockton
Lydia Rajadurai
Liza Dirickson
Avery Cain

Maya Shariff
Madeline Wong

Argyle

Carroll High School
Wylie High School
Lewisville Marcus
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Wylie High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Aledo

Justin Northwest
Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Flower Mound

Deer Creek High School

Flower Mound
Lake Highlands
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Carroll High School
Justin Northwest
Argyle

Plano East
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High School
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
McKinney North
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
El Paso Franklin
Argyle

Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School
Deer Creek High School

Flower Mound
Grapevine
Argyle

Plano East
Flower Mound

6:12.9 12:51.4 20:12.6 20:12.6 6:29/M
6:12.6 12:49.7 20:13.2 20:13.2 6:29/M
6:11.8 12:45.0 20:18.2 20:18.2 6:30/M

12:54.2 20:18.7 20:18.7 6:31/M
6:09.5 12:50.8 20:19.8 20:19.8 6:31/M
6:18.8 13:00.4 20:23.5 20:23.5 6:32/M
6:05.8 12:53.4 20:23.9 20:23.9 6:32/M
6:11.7 12:55.5 20:24.8 20:24.8 6:33/M
6:06.9 12:54.4 20:25.6 20:25.6 6:33/M
6:10.9 12:53.9 20:27.5 20:27.5 6:33/M
6:07.0 12:52.6 20:27.9 20:27.9 6:34/M

13:00.3 20:28.9 20:28.9 6:34/M

12:59.8 20:30.2 20:30.2 6:34/M

13:05.1 20:30.8 20:30.8 6:35/M
6:12.9 13:03.1 20:31.7 20:31.7 6:35/M
6:09.8 12:54.6 20:33.8 20:33.8 6:35/M
6:09.1 12:56.3 20:34.1 20:34.1 6:36/M
6:28.6 13:10.6 20:37.6 20:37.6 6:37/M
6:20.7 13:13.5 20:40.7 20:40.7 6:38/M
6:11.1 13:03.2 20:42.5 20:42.5 6:38/M
6:30.5 13:18.8 20:43.5 20:43.5 6:39/M
6:26.0 13:14.1 20:43.7 20:43.7 6:39/M

13:02.6 20:44.4 20:44.4 6:39/M
6:24.1 13:10.0 20:45.1 20:45.1 6:39/M
6:25.7 13:20.0 20:47.6 20:47.6 6:40/M
6:36.7 13:22.1 20:48.9 20:48.9 6:40/M
6:33.7 13:29.0 20:49.5 20:49.5 6:40/M

12:57.5 20:53.5 20:53.5 6:42/M
6:30.2 13:10.5 20:54.9 20:54.9 6:42/M
6:29.5 13:23.6 20:55.9 20:55.9 6:43/M
6:34.2 13:29.2 20:56.1 20:56.1 6:43/M
6:15.7 13:19.6 20:57.0 20:57.0 6:43/M
6:11.5 13:06.4 20:58.1 20:58.1 6:43/M
6:17.7 13:14.7 20:59.3 20:59.3 6:44/M
6:12.2 13:04.3 21:01.6 21:01.6 6:44/M
6:11.8 13:11.0 21:03.2 21:03.2 6:45/M
6:14.2 13:05.6 21:03.6 21:03.6 6:45/M
6:23.3 13:22.2 21:04.2 21:04.2 6:45/M
6:24.8 13:23.9 21:07.4 21:07.4 6:46/M
6:18.2 13:32.5 21:07.9 21:07.9 6:46/M
6:33.1 13:25.4 21:08.3 21:08.3 6:47/M
6:21.6 13:23.2 21:08.4 21:08.4 6:47/M
6:15.3 13:23.1 21:09.1 21:09.1 6:47/M
6:36.5 13:32.5 21:12.0 21:12.0 6:48/M
6:36.2 13:32.0 21:13.2 21:13.2 6:48/M
6:21.3 13:15.9 21:14.0 21:14.0 6:48/M
6:45.7 13:42.2 21:15.2 21:15.2 6:49/M
6:29.0 13:32.1 21:16.5 21:16.5 6:49/M
6:33.9 13:28.1 21:18.8 21:18.8 6:50/M
6:35.0 13:47.4 21:19.9 21:19.9 6:50/M
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O'All Place Score Bib No

Hadley Himes
Meghan Ledoux
Sophia Jones
Kyler Eiben
Bette Tomecko
Chloe Long
Alina Nguyen
Nnia Moorer
Carley Couch
Mary Kelly
Marlo Benson
Zella Stutz
Abigia Daniel
Ritu Sivakumar
Emma Sharkey
Asha Blewett
Megan Rudolph
Presley Dire
Ella Anding
Annalise Bell
Lacey Hornsby
Kate Salyer
Megan Saban
Daisy Scott
Paisley Pierce
Layla Gissah
Alexa Bravo
Sadie Williams
Chloe Bourdelot
Sydney Lessley
Emma Whittle
Name

101
102
103
104
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107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
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60 309
61 620
62 381
63 716
64 330
(>7) 460
65 624
66 128
67 2
(>7) 208
68 497
69 428
70 714
(>7) 229
71 672
72 324
73 424
74 375
75 372
(>7) 49
76 411
(>7) 627
(>7) 86
77 318
78 512
(>7) 587
79 335
80 12
81 648
82 22
(>7) 96
83 652
(<5) 520
84 341
85 172
86 118
87 308
88 237
89 289
90 246
91 16
92 169
93 297
(>7) 613
94 322
95 383
(=7 52
96 384
97 339

Anissa Cobb
Zari Fort
Cheyenne Todd
Fatima Saucedo
Rebekah Beins
Blaikley Himes
Ella Darbishire
Vanessa Park
Eunice Tshiteya
Morgan Castleberry
Arielle Pinon
Colette Cano
Lena Doan

Gabi Appel
Avery Lemon
Leighton Bowles
Maison Lemon
Tinsley Maples

Grapevine

Plano East
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie High School
Greenhill

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Deer Creek High School

Aledo

Flower Mound
McKinney North
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High School
Flower Mound
Richardson Pearce
Greenhill

Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East

Carroll High School
Grapevine
McKinney North
Northwest Nelson
Justin Northwest
Aledo

Richardson Pearce
Argyle

Carroll High School
Team

Richardson Pearce
Midlothian Heritage
Justin Northwest
El Paso Franklin

Deer Creek High School

Grapevine

Fort Worth Boswell
Frisco Liberty

Fort Worth Boswell
Argyle

El Paso Franklin
Grapevine

Plano East
Greenhill
Lewisville Hebron
Carroll High School
Lewisville Hebron
Justin Northwest

6:42.7 13:43.2 21:23.0 21:23.0 6:51/M
6:32.1 13:29.1 21:23.8 21:23.8 6:51/M
6:32.4 13:34.6 21:23.9 21:23.9 6:52/M
6:28.4 13:36.2 21:23.9 21:23.9 6:52/M
6:20.6 13:25.9 21:25.3 21:25.3 6:52/M
6:36.8 13:24.8 21:25.9 21:25.9 6:52/M
13:43.9 21:27.7 21:27.7 6:53/M

6:43.3 13:55.2 21:29.3 21:29.3 6:53/M
6:27.8 13:31.0 21:30.3 21:30.3 6:54/M
6:36.6 13:42.4 21:31.8 21:31.8 6:54/M
6:42.8 13:51.2 21:36.3 21:36.3 6:55/M
6:41.5 13:54.8 21:37.1 21:37.1 6:56/M
6:35.7 13:38.5 21:40.1 21:40.1 6:57/M
6:35.0 13:42.2 21:40.8 21:40.8 6:57/M
6:27.2 13:33.9 21:42.2 21:42.2 6:57/M
6:43.7 13:54.2 21:42.9 21:42.9 6:58/M
6:42.1 13:53.9 21:43.1 21:43.1 6:58/M
6:33.7 13:40.2 21:43.3 21:43.3 6:58/M
13:56.1 21:44.9 21:44.9 6:58/M

6:36.9 13:40.8 21:45.1 21:45.1 6:58/M
13:54.9 21:48.5 21:48.5 6:59/M

6:44.1 13:54.6 21:49.6 21:49.6 7:00/M
6:43.7 13:52.7 21:50.3 21:50.3 7:00/M
7:02.2 14:11.7 21:51.3 21:51.3 7:00/M
6:26.6 13:39.7 21:53.3 21:53.3 7:01/M
6:13.2 13:38.9 21:55.3 21:55.3 7:02/M
6:45.0 13:59.0 21:55.7 21:55.7 7:02/M
6:30.1 13:46.4 21:55.9 21:55.9 7:02/M
6:45.1 13:56.7 21:56.8 21:56.8 7:02/M
13:56.4 21:57.2 21:57.2 7:02/M

6:38.1 13:54.4 21:58.3 21:58.3 7:03/M
M 2M 5K Time
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Pace Year _

6:46.2 14:03.4 21:58.6 21:58.6 7:03/M
7:13.5 14:10.7 21:58.6 21:58.6 7:03/M
6:44.7 13:59.2 22:01.5 22:01.5 7:04/M
6:42.3 14:02.6 22:02.5 22:02.5 7:04/M
6:47.0 13:57.7 22:05.3 22:05.3 7:05/M
6:39.4 13:53.3 22:07.4 22:07.4 7:05/M

14:16.4 22:07.8 22:07.8 7:06/M
6:57.8 14:13.9 22:08.4 22:08.4 7:06/M
6:59.7 14:05.9 22:09.2 22:09.2 7:06/M
6:39.2 13:57.1 22:11.9 22:11.9 7:07/M

14:03.1 22:13.2 22:13.2 7:07/M
6:59.5 14:14.1 22:14.7 22:14.7 7:08/M

14:10.2 22:15.3 22:15.3 7:08/M
6:39.2 13:51.2 22:16.6 22:16.6 7:08/M
6:40.7 14:02.8 22:19.4 22:19.4 7:09/M
6:44.8 14:06.0 22:20.1 22:20.1 7:10/M
6:42.4 14:03.0 22:20.2 22:20.2 7:10/M
6:42.0 14:04.1 22:22.1 22:22.1 7:10/M
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126
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325
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552
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167
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310
276
536
349
245
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62
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239
280
370
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345
348
124
264
544
240
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Ana Sofia Quintana

Katie Hurrell
Kara Mendoza
Brooke Tierney

Courtney Matousek

Stuthi Vedala

Isabella Di Vincenzo

Mariana Arce
Norah Finley
Lauren Summers
Jacinda Ward
Haley Badgett
Lillian Niemann
Nicole Cano
Melissa Momenyi
Cailyn Rhodes
Ashlynn Durnil
Alexis Chen
Madelyn Wood
Brooklyn Walker
Avalon Lidstrom
Emily Wright
Salma Perez
Madeleine Potter
Zoe Lange

Mia Biglia

Kinley Aston
Layla Keldie
Olivia Touraine
Ruby Garza
Isabella Galvis
Catherine White
Peyton Hartley
Meghan Deshetler
Sophia Wagliardo
Addison Conrady
Ruthie Schmiel

Ananya Sathiyachalam

Audrina Cautle
Brynlee Farris
Abigale Johnson
Jocelyn Leslie
Bansari Patel

Isabella Hernandez

Savannah Herlin
Jenna Travers
Sydney Chien
Daniella Ott
Luciana Nunez
Sophie Fiedelman

14:12.0 22:22.8 22:22.8 7:10/M
6:47.9 14:17.8 22:24.2 22:24.2 7:11/M
6:58.6 14:08.8 22:29.3 22:29.3 7:12/M
6:44.4 14:12.1 22:33.3 22:33.3 7:14/M
6:52.5 14:16.1 22:35.3 22:35.3 7:14/M
6:52.2 14:19.5 22:36.5 22:36.5 7:15/M
6:47.8 14:14.5 22:41.2 22:41.2 7:16/M

14:15.7 22:41.8 22:41.8 7:16/M
6:45.2 14:15.8 22:45.8 22:45.8 7:18/M
7:01.4 14:34.4 22:50.0 22:50.0 7:19/M

14:32.5 22:55.9 22:55.9 7:21/M
6:31.1 14:14.0 22:56.4 22:56.4 7:21/M
7:05.8 14:42.9 22:58.1 22:58.1 7:22/M
7:08.0 14:44.6 23:01.5 23:01.5 7:23/M
6:48.7 14:36.1 23:02.7 23:02.7 7:23/M
7:06.1 14:37.8 23:04.1 23:04.1 7:24/M
7:03.3 14:34.3 23:04.4 23:04.4 7:24/M
7:05.9 14:48.2 23:04.7 23:04.7 7:24/M
Keller Timber Creek 6:51.1 14:36.9 23:04.9 23:04.9 7:24/M
Lake Highlands 7:12.1 14:45.7 23:05.0 23:05.0 7:24/M
N Richland Hills Richland 6:59.9 14:43.6 23:05.1 23:05.1 7:24/M
Keller Timber Creek 6:47.0 14:37.4 23:05.5 23:05.5 7:24/M

El Paso Franklin
Carroll High School
El Paso Franklin
Plano East

Deer Creek High School
Frisco Independence
Carroll High School
Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Carroll High School
Frisco Liberty

Carroll High School
Lake Highlands
Grapevine

McKinney North

Fort Worth Boswell
Aledo

Greenhill

El Paso Franklin

Keller Timber Creek

Grapevine
Frisco Liberty

14:20.3 23:13.2 23:13.2 7:27/M
14:37.6 23:16.0 23:16.0 7:27/M
7:08.9 14:48.9 23:18.1 23:18.1 7:28/M
6:58.0 14:34.2 23:19.9 23:19.9 7:29/M

N Richland Hills Richland 7:00.7 14:48.3 23:19.9 23:19.9 7:29/M
Keller Timber Creek 6:56.1 14:37.2 23:20.1 23:20.1 7:29/M
Fort Worth Boswell 7:06.1 14:47.5 23:22.3 23:22.3 7:29/M
Greenhill 7:06.0 14:48.5 23:23.8 23:23.8 7:30/M
Carroll High School 6:50.8 14:31.3 23:24.8 23:24.8 7:30/M
Richardson Pearce 7:10.9 14:49.9 23:26.2 23:26.2 7:31/M
Fort Worth Boswell 7:09.6 14:56.2 23:31.5 23:31.5 7:32/M
Frisco Liberty 7:02.1 14:52.3 23:35.1 23:35.1 7:34/M
Lake Highlands 7:13.7 15:04.8 23:37.2 23:37.2 7:34/M
Frisco Liberty 7:05.1 14:56.7 23:37.9 23:37.9 7:34/M
Lake Highlands 7:06.4 14:51.1 23:48.8 23:48.8 7:38/M
Frisco Independence 7:23.5 15:10.1 23:54.0 23:54.0 7:40/M
N Richland Hills Richland 15:03.4 23:55.4 23:55.4 7:40/M
Keller Timber Creek 6:56.4 15:00.2 23:57.6 23:57.6 7:41/M
Keller Timber Creek 7:17.0 15:10.9 24:04.2 24:04.2 7:43/M
Deer Creek High School 14:49.5 24:10.1 24:10.1 7:45/M
Frisco Independence 15:15.5 24:11.5 24:11.5 7:45/M
N Richland Hills Richland 7:25.6 15:33.3 24:12.1 24:12.1 7:45/M
Fort Worth Boswell 7:09.7 15:11.1 24:26.6 24:26.6 7:50/M
Greenhill 7:25.3 15:34.2 24:28.5 24:28.5 7:51/M
Greenhill 7:05.5 15:09.6 24:30.4 24:30.4 7:51/M
N Richland Hills Richland 7:31.0 15:51.5 24:34.3 24:34.3 7:53/M
El Paso Franklin 7:26.6 15:40.4 24:50.9 24:50.9 7:58/M
Greenhill 7:30.9 15:48.5 24:52.5 24:52.5 7:58/M
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Helen Kanatt

Lillian McComb
Maggie McQuatters
Channing Balch
Ellis Martin

Faith Resendez
Valbona Lushaj

Frisco Liberty
Midlothian Heritage
Aledo

Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands
Frisco Independence
Midlothian Heritage

7:23.9 15:33.2 25:07.6 25:07.6 8:03/M
7:31.9 15:51.6 25:10.1 25:10.1 8:04/M
7:16.0 15:40.0 25:15.0 25:15.0 8:06/M

7:32.1 15:47.0 25:17.2 25:17.2 8:06/M
7:19.5 25:18.0 25:18.0 8:07/M
7:33.5 25:19.0 25:19.0 8:07/M
7:33.0 25:22.4 25:22.4 8:08/M
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Team - Northwest Nelson

Team Score (places): 43
Pos Bib No Name

599
600
595
584
596
605
602
593
587
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Macie Peterman
Talia Ramirez
Emily Nelson
Libby Day
Kaylee Nelson
Allyson Sharp
Sofia Sanderson
Mia Lingren
Layla Gissah

Team - Flower Mound
Team Score (places): 65
Pos Bib No Name

1 184
2 214
3 216
4 231
5 183
6 190
7 209
8 202
9 230
10 205
11 189
12 222
13 233
14 208
15 229

Jewel Barnes
Emma Larson
Annalise Murray
Alex Tullos

Saina Awalegaonkar
Emma Cheverton
Eva Kelm

Elle Hall

Ayla Sozio

Hannah Hildebrand
Avery Cauble

Lydia Rajadurai
Madeline Wong
Mary Kelly

Ritu Sivakumar

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 77
Pos Bib No Name

445
472
454
446
439
470
468
444
436
466
460
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Team - Carroll High School

Sofia Dominguez
Madison Simpson
Kennedy Johns
Lily Fogle

Mia Binnings
Dani Sassine
Kate Roberts
Rachel Dobbs
Leila Bailey
Grace Peay
Chloe Long

Team Score (places): 129
Pos Bib No Name

Final Team Results - Girls
VARSITY OPEN - 5K Split
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:38:12.8

Ave Time:19:38.5

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 2 2 19:17.3 19:17.3 0:04.0
10 3 5 19:25.8 38:43.1 0:12.6
12 4 9 19:25.9 58:09.0 0:12.7
10 6 15 19:38.1 1:17:47.2 0:24.8
9 28 43 20:25.6 1:38:12.8 1:12.4
9 (38) 20:44.4 1:58:57.3 1:31.2
11 (48) 20:59.3 2:19:56.6 1:46.0
9 More Than 7 21:03.2 2:40:59.8 1:49.9
10 More Than 7 21:55.3 3:02:55.1 2:42.0

Year
9
11
11
12
9
11
12
11
9
9
9
12
11
10
11

Year
11
9
10
10
11
9
9
12
9
11
11

Team Score (times)

Year

O'All Place
7
12
13
16
17
(24)
(25)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1
8
11
26
31
(34)
(39)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:39:38.0

Cum Place
7
19
32
48
65

Ave Time:19:55.6

Time
19:39.8
19:54.0
19:55.5
20:01.0
20:07.5
20:19.8
20:23.5
20:27.5
20:33.8
20:40.7
20:43.5
21:14.0
21:19.9
21:31.8
21:40.8

Cum Time Time Back

19:39.8 0:26.6
39:33.9 0:40.8

59:29.4 0:42.3
1:19:30.4 0:47.7
1:39:38.0 0:54.3
1:59:57.8 1:06.6
2:20:21.3 1:10.3
2:40:48.9 1:14.3
3:01:22.8 1:20.6
3:22:03.5 1:27.5
3:42:47 1 1:30.3
4:04:01.1 2:00.7
4:25:21.1 2:06.7
4:46:52.9 2:18.5
5:08:33.7 2:27.5

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:39:37.0

Cum Place
1
9
20
46
77

Ave Time:19:55.4

Time
19:13.2
19:40.5
19:49.1
20:23.9
20:30.2
20:34.1
20:45.1
20:48.9
21:01.6
21:.07.4
21:25.9

Cum Time Time Back

19:13.2 0:00.0

38:53.7 0:27.3

58:42.9 0:35.9
1:19:06.8 1:10.6
1:39:37.0 1:17.0
2:00:11.2 1:20.9
2:20:56.3 1:31.9
2:41:45.2 1:35.6
3:02:46.9 1:48.4
3:23:54.3 1:54.2
3:45:20.3 2:12.7

Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:20:21.3

:1:41:46.7

Cum Place

Time

Cum Time Time Back



Jim McGuinness
Highlight


87
45
50
64
71
47
63
49
86
96
52
69
59
90
48
62

e e T T N G
> O rEO NS0 N® NN =

Quinn Salstrand
Avery Anderson
Carmela Bell
Eberle Goode
Landry Lambert
Gwendolyn Asher
Sophia Garland
Annalise Bell
Megan Saban
Emma Whittle
Leighton Bowles
Katie Hurrell
Isabella Di Vincenzo
Lauren Summers
Haley Badgett
Isabella Galvis

Team - Argyle

Team Score (places): 190

B

27
17
19
18
15
22
16

\lCDO1-l>COI\)—'~|

os Bib No Name

Mara Reed
Madison Chapman
Sophie Deneault
Sadie Cotter

Avery Cain

Sydney Lessley
Morgan Castleberry

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 203

0

626
630
615
623
628
620
624
627
613
631
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—_
o

Team - Lewisville Marcus

os Bib No Name

Reagan Noel
Dyan Tecuatl
Sarita Fino
Meena Mulford
Maya Shariff
Meghan Ledoux
Alina Nguyen
Kate Salyer
Lena Doan
Brooke Tierney

Team Score (places): 230

0

408
399
414
428
424
411
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os Bib No Name

Kaylee Gray
Abby Clark
Lana Libby
Zella Stutz
Megan Rudolph
Lacey Hornsby

10
11
12
9

10
10
11
10
9

10
10
12
10
9

11
10

Team Score (times): 1:43:30.7

10

21

27

29

42

(50)

(51)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

10
31
58
87
129

19:47.2
20:13.2
20:24.8
20:27.9
20:53.5
21:04.2
21:07.9
21:451
21:50.3
21:58.3
22:20.1
22:24.2
22:41.2
22:50.0
22:56.4
23:24.8

19:47.2 0:34.0
40:00.4 0:59.9
1:00:25.2 1:11.5
1:20:53.1 1:14.7
1:41:46.7 1:40.3
2:02:50.9 1:51.0
2:23:58.9 1:54.7
2:45:44.0 2:31.9
3:07:34.4 2:37.1
3:29:32.7 2:45.1
3:51:52.9 3:06.9
4:14:17.1 3:11.0
4:36:58.3 3:27.9
4:59:48.4 3:36.8
5:22:44.8 3:43.2
5:46:09.7 4:11.5

Finish Position -5
Ave Time:20:42.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 15 15 19:57.1 19:57.1 0:43.9
9 20 35 20:12.6  40:09.7 0:59.4
12 44 79 20:55.9 1:01:05.6 1:42.6
10 53 132 21:08.4 1:22:14.1 1:55.2
9 58 190 21:16.5 1:43:30.7 2:03.3
11 (82) 21:57.2 2:05:28.0 2:44.0
9 (91) 22:11.9 2:27:39.9 2:58.7

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:44:01.1 Ave Time:20:48.2
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11 18 18 20:09.0 20:09.0 0:55.8
11 40 58 20:47.6  40:56.6 1:34.3
11 41 99 20:49.5 1:01:46.1 1:36.3
10 45 144 20:56.1 1:22:42.3 1:42.9
11 59 203 21:18.8 1:44:01.1 2:05.6
12 (61) 21:23.8 2:05:24.9 2:10.5
11 (65) 21:27.7 2:26:52.7 2:14.5
10 More Than 7 21:49.6 2:48:42.3 2:36.3
12 More Than 7 22:15.3 3:10:57.7 3:02.1
10 More Than 7 22:33.3 3:33:31.0 3:20.1

Team Score (times): 1:44:47.3

Finish Position -7
Ave Time:20:57.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 19 19 20:11.1 20:11.1 0:57.9
- 23 42 20:18.7 40:29.9 1:05.5
10 46 88 20:57.0 1:01:27.0 1:43.8
12 69 157 21:37.1  1:23:04.1 2:23.9
11 73 230 21:43.1 1:44:47.3 2:29.9
10 (76) 21:48.5 2:06:35.8 2:35.3



Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 232 Team Score (times): 1:44:49.4 Ave Time:20:57.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 725 Paige Orr 11 22 22 20:18.2 20:18.2 1:04.9
2 720 Alexis Lee 10 30 52 20:28.9 40:47.1 1:15.7
3 717  Kinsley Ferguson 11 47 99 20:58.1 1:01:45.3 1:44.9
4 716  Kyler Eiben 11 63 162 21:23.9 1:23:09.3 2:10.7
5 714  Abigia Daniel 11 70 232 21:40.1 1:44:49.4 2:26.9
Team - Justin Northwest Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 253 Team Score (times): 1:45:20.8 Ave Time:21:04.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 338 Ava Maldonado 10 14 14 19:56.8 19:56.8 0:43.6
2 334 Zoe Banis 11 33 47 20:31.7 40:28.5 1:184
3 340 Sophia Ramirez 10 43 a0 20:54.9 1:01:23.5 1:41.7
4 335 Alexa Bravo 11 79 169 21:55.7 1:23:19.2 2:42.5
5 341 Cheyenne Todd 12 84 253 22:01.5 1:45:20.8 2:48.3
6 339 Tinsley Maples 12 (97) 22:221 2:07:43.0 3:08.9
Team - Deer Creek High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (times): 1:45:46.2 Ave Time:21:09.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 131 Lesley Velez 12 36 36 20:42.5 20:42.5 1:29.2
2 119  Katelyn Bennett 1 54 a0 21:09.1 41:51.6 1:55.9
3 123  Jocelyn Elder 10 55 145 21:12.0 1:03:03.6 1:58.8
4 130 Mckenna Stockton 11 56 201 21:13.2 1:24:16.8 1:59.9
5 128 Nnia Moorer 10 66 267 21:29.3 1:45:46.2 2:16.1
6 118 Rebekah Beins 12 (86) 22:05.3 2:07:51.6 2:52.1
7 126  Courtney Matousek 1 (100) 22:35.3 2:30:27.0 3:22.1
8 124  Jocelyn Leslie 10 More Than 7 24:10.1 2:54:37.1 4:56.8
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 337 Team Score (times): 1:48:13.7 Ave Time:21:38.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 511  Jamyah Phillips 10 35 35 20:37.6  20:37.6 1:24.4
2 513 Shayla Renshew-Pride 10 49 84 21:03.6 41:41.3 1:50.4
3 497 Marlo Benson 9 68 152 21:36.3 1:03:17.6 2:23.0
4 512 Paisley Pierce 10 78 230 21:53.3 1:25:11.0 2:401
5 509 Melissa Momenyi 11 107 337 23:02.7 1:48:13.7 3:49.5
Team - Greenbhill Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 345 Team Score (times): 1:48:07.0 Ave Time:21:37.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 323 Isabel Bhatia 11 5 5 19:37.3 19:37.3 0:24 1
2 330 Bette Tomecko 12 64 69 21:25.3 41:02.7 2:121
3 324  Asha Blewett 12 72 141 21:42.9 1:02:45.6 2:29.7
4 322 Gabi Appel 12 94 235 22:16.6 1:25:02.2 3:03.3
5 325 Alexis Chen 9 110 345 23:04.7 1:48:07.0 3:51.5
6 328 Ruby Garza 11 (122) 23:23.8 2:11:30.8 4:10.6
7 331 Jenna Travers 12 (136) 24:28.5 2:35:59.4 5:15.3
8 326 Sydney Chien 12 More Than 7 24:30.4 3:00:29.8 5:17.2
9 327 Sophie Fiedelman 12 More Than 7 24:52.5 3:25:22.4 5:39.3



Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 374 Team Score (times): 1:48:51.7 Ave Time:21:46.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 303 Liza Dirickson 12 57 57 21:15.2 21:15.2 2:01.9
2 309 Hadley Himes 9 60 117 21:23.0 42:38.2 2:09.8
3 318 Daisy Scott 10 77 194 21:51.3 1:04:29.6 2:38.1
4 308 Blaikley Himes 12 87 281 22:07.4 1:26:37.0 2:54.1
5 297 Colette Cano 9 93 374 22:14.7 1:48:51.7 3:01.5
6 298 Nicole Cano 9 (106) 23:01.5 2:11:53.3 3:48.3
7 310 Zoe Lange 11 (117) 23:18.1 2:35:11.4 4:04.8
Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (times): 1:49:31.9 Ave Time:21:54.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 381  Sophia Jones 9 62 62 21:23.9 21:23.9 2:10.7
2 375 Presley Dire 11 74 136 21:43.3 43:07.3 2:30.1
3 372 Ella Anding 12 75 211 21:449 1:04:52.3 2:31.7
4 383 Avery Lemon 12 95 306 22:194 127117 3:06.2
5 384 Maison Lemon 10 96 402 22:20.2 1:49:31.9 3:07.0
Team - El Paso Franklin Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 426 Team Score (times): 1:50:16.3 Ave Time:22:03.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 163  Felicity McKay 9 52 52 21:08.3 21:08.3 1:55.1
2 172 Fatima Saucedo 11 85 137 22:02.5 43:10.8 2:49.2
3 169 Arielle Pinon 9 92 229 22:13.2 1:05:241 3:00.0
4 170 Ana Sofia Quintana 10 98 327 22:22.8 1:27:47.0 3:09.6
5 164 Kara Mendoza 9 99 426 22:29.3 1:50:16.3 3:16.1
6 167 Salma Perez 9 (115) 23:13.2 2:13:29.6 4:00.0
7 165 Luciana Nunez 9 (138) 24:50.9 2:38:20.6 5:37.7
Team - Aledo Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 428 Team Score (times): 1:52:16.6 Ave Time:22:27.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 6 Kjersten Loy 10 32 32 20:30.8 20:30.8 1:17.6
2 2 Carley Couch 11 67 99 21:30.3 42:01.1 2:17.0
3 12 Sadie Williams 11 80 179 21:55.9 1:03:57.1 2:42.7
4 3 Ashlynn Durnil 9 109 288 23:04.4 1:27:01.5 3:51.2
5 7 Maggie McQuatters 11 140 428 25:15.0 1:52:16.6 6:01.8
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 461 Team Score (times): 1:51:49.9 Ave Time:22:21.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 672 Emma Sharkey 12 71 71 21:42.2 21:42.2 2:29.0
2 648 Chloe Bourdelot 9 81 152 21:56.8 43:39.1 2:43.6
3 652 Anissa Cobb 10 83 235 21:58.6 1:05:37.7 2:45.4
4 655 Norah Finley 9 103 338 22:45.8 1:28:23.6 3:32.6
5 676 Catherine White 10 123 461 23:26.2 1:51:49.9 4:13.0
Team - Lake Highlands Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 508 Team Score (times): 1:54:13.0 Ave Time:22:50.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 369 Emmeline Shaw 1 37 37 20:43.7 20:43.7 1:30.5
2 366 Lillian Niemann 12 105 142 22:58.1 43:41.9 3:44.9

3 371 Brooklyn Walker 10 112 254 23:05.0 1:06:46.9 3:51.7



4 370 Sophia Wagliardo
5 368 Ruthie Schmiel

6 361 Channing Balch
7 365 Ellis Martin

Team - Frisco Independence

Team Score (places): 515

Pos Bib No Name
1 252  Avery Clements
2 270  Stuthi Vedala
3 268 Ananya Sathiyachalam
4 264 Bansari Patel
5 266 Faith Resendez

Team - Fort Worth Boswell
Team Score (places): 531

Pos Bib No Name
1 237  Ella Darbishire
2 246  Eunice Tshiteya
3 244  Cailyn Rhodes
4 245  Olivia Touraine
5 239 Peyton Hartley
6 240 Savannah Herlin

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 538

Pos Bib No Name
1 289 Vanessa Park
2 275 Mariana Arce
3 294  Jacinda Ward
4 276 Mia Biglia
5 280 Meghan Deshetler
6 278 Addison Conrady
7 285 Helen Kanatt

Team - Keller Timber Creek
Team Score (places): 592
Pos Bib No Name

1 359 Madelyn Wood

2 360 Emily Wright

3 351 Madeleine Potter
4 349 Layla Keldie

5 345 Brynlee Farris

6 348 Abigale Johnson

Team - N Richland Hills Richland

Team Score (places): 633

Pos Bib No Name
1 552  Avalon Lidstrom
2 536 Kinley Aston
3 539 Audrina Cautle
4 544  |sabella Hernandez
5 555 Daniella Ott

9 126 380
12 128 508
9 (141)
12 (142)

Team Score (times): 1:55:44.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place
11 9 9
11 101 110
10 129 239
10 133 372
12 143 515

23:37.2 1:30:24.2 4:24.0
23:48.8 1:54:13.0 4:35.6
25:17.2 2:19:30.3 6:04.0
25:18.0 2:44:48.3 6:04.7

Finish Position - 19

Ave Time:23:08.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
19:42.8 19:42.8 0:29.6
22:36.5 42:19.4 3:23.3
23:54.0 1:06:13.5 4:40.8
24:11.5 1:30:25.0 4:58.3
25:19.0 1:55:44.1 6:05.8

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:54:15.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place
10 88 88
9 90 178
12 108 286
11 121 407
10 124 531
12 (135)

Ave Time:22:51.0

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:07.8 22:07.8 2:54.6
22:09.2  44:17.1 2:56.0
23:04.1 1:07:21.2 3:50.9
23:22.3 1:30:43.6 4:09.1
23:31.5 1:54:15.2 4:18.3
24:26.6 2:18:41.9 5:13.4

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:54:41.2

Ave Time:22:56.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 89 89 22:08.4 22:08.4 2:55.1
10 102 191 22:41.8 44:50.2 3:28.5
10 104 295 22:55.9 1:07:46.1 3:42.7
10 118 413 23:19.9 1:31:06.0 4:06.7
12 125 538 23:35.1 1:54:41.2 4:21.9
12 (127) 23:37.9 2:18:19.2 4:24.7
9 (139) 25:07.6 2:43:26.8 5:54.4

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:56:44.3

Ave Time:23:20.8

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 111 111 23:04.9 23:04.9 3:51.7
12 114 225 23:05.5 46:104 3:52.3
10 116 341 23:16.0 1:09:26.5 4:.02.8
11 120 461 23:20.1 1:32:46.7 4:06.9
9 131 592 23:57.6 1:56:44.3 4:44.4
11 (132) 24:04.2 2:20:48.6 4:51.0

Team Score (times): 1:59:07.0

Finish Position - 23

Ave Time:23:49.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 113 113 23:05.1 23:05.1 3:51.9
9 119 232 23:19.9 46:25.1 4:.06.7
10 130 362 23:55.4 1:10:20.6 4:42.2
12 134 496 24:12.1 1:34:32.7 4:58.9
9 137 633 24:34.3 1:59:07.0 5:21.0



Team - Midlothian Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 520 Zari Fort 9 Less Than 5 21:58.6 21:58.6 2:45.4
2 527 Lillian McComb 12 Less Than 5 25:10.1  47:.08.7 5:56.9
3 525 Valbona Lushaj 9 Less Than 5 25:22.4 1:12:31.2 6:09.2
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